
SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR JULY 2022 

 

Saturday, July 02  -  Mona Banfield 

Sunday, July 03  -   Oreatte Previl 

Saturday, July 09  -  Dawn Hewitt 

Sunday, July 10  -  Stephanie Harding 

Saturday, July 16  -  Karensa Mohammed 

Sunday, July 17  -  Manouchka Prophete 

Saturday, July 23  -  Diana Miller   

Sunday, July 24  -  Susan Antoine 

Saturday, July 30  -  Dawn Hewitt 

Sunday, July 31  -  Jackie Pestano 

 


